1 sanhuaeurope.com
Pressure sensors are widely used in Air Conditioning,
Refrigeration and Heat Pump system. Using a 5V
excitation input these sensors provide a 0.5-3.5 V or
0.5-4.5 V ratiometric signal output proportional to the
pressure of the medium. This device requires no end
user amplification. Pressure sensors permit to control
and guarantee the system working under safe and

YCQB SERIES
* Flare = 7/16-20UNF-2B connector / Solder = ¼”  connector
MODEL DESIGNATION
YCQ B 02 L xxxx YCQ = Pressure Transmitter
YCQ B 02 L xxxx B = Voltage output / C = Current Output
YCQ B 02 L xxxx
Pressure range
01 : between 0 and 10 bar
02 : between 0 and 20 bar
03 : between 0 and 30 bar
04 : between 0 and 40 bar
05 : between 0 and 50 bar
YCQ B 02 L xxxx L = Thread / H= Solder
YCQ B 02 L xxxx Digits for additional information
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
YCQB with 0.5 to 3.5V output signal
Model Name
Output signal = 0.5 to 3.5V (compatible with Sanhua controller = SEC)
Part
Number
Solder/
Flare*
Pressure
range
Max Working
pressure
Electrical
connection Accuracy Medium
Temp.
[bar] [bar] Type % °C
YCQB02H01 10185004702
Solder
0-20 52,5 2m wires +XHP ±2% FS -30 / 120
YCQB02H01-01 10185001502 0-20 52,5 2m wires +XHP ±0,8% FS -40 / 120
YCQB02H18-1 10185015402 0-20 52,5 4.9m wires +XHP ±0,8% FS -40 / 120
YCQB03H05 10185046602 0-30 75 2m wires +XHP ±0,8% FS -40 / 120
YCQB05H01 10185004802 0-50 75 2m wires +XHP ±2% FS -30 / 120
YCQB02L12-1 10185015502
Flare
0-20 52,5 2m wires +XHP ±0,8% FS -40 / 120
YCQB02L28-1 10185005602 0-20 52,5 4.9m wires +XHP ±0,8% FS -40 / 120
YCQB03L156 10185046302 0-30 75 2m wires +XHP ±0,8% FS -40 / 120
DS-YCQ-EN-R2203
3 sanhuaeurope.com
YCQB SERIES
YCQB with 0.5 to 4.5V output signal
YCQB for High pressure  use - G ¼
Output signal = 0.5 to 3.5V (compatible with Sanhua controller = SEC)
Model Name Part
Number
Solder/
Flare*
Pressure
range
Max Working
pressure
Electrical
connection Accuracy Medium
Temp.
[bar] [bar] Type % °C
YCQB02H50 10185004502
Solder
0-13.8 52,5 Packard ±2% FS -30 / 120
YCQB04H50 10185004602 0-34.5 75 Packard ±2% FS -30 / 120
YCQB03H06 10185046502 0-30 75 2m wires +XHP ±0,8% FS -40 / 120
YCQB05H11 10185046102 0-50 75 2m wires +XHP ±2% FS -40 / 150
YCQB02L01 10185004902
Flare
0-20 52,5 2m wires +XHP ±2% FS -30 / 120
YCQB02L01-01 10185001402 0-20 52,5 2m wires +XHP ±0,8% FS -40 / 120
YCQB03L18 10185046402 0-30 75 2m wires +XHP ±0,8% FS -40 / 120